

Texas Governor's Mansion Restoration Fund Tribute Gift Donation Form

For making your donation in honor of someone special, the Texas Governor's Mansion Restoration Fund, an IRS approved charitable organization*, will send a personalized card commemorating your gift in her or his honor to help restore the Texas Governor's Mansion.

I would like to make a tribute gift in the amount of \$ (\$25.00 min)

Make check or money order payable to The Texas Governor's Mansion Restoration Fund.

Enclose this form with your donation by check or money order and mail to:

The Texas Governor's Mansion Restoration Fund PO Box 12878 Austin, TX 78711-2878 United States

Tribute Recipient - <i>In Honor</i>	Tribute Recipient - <i>In Memory</i>
Title	Title
First Name	First Name
Middle Name	Middle Name
Last Name	Last Name
Suffix	Suffix
Address Line 1	
Address Line 2	
City	
State Zip Code	
Country	
Phone Number	
Email Address	
Card Recipient (If different from Tribute Recipient.)	Donor Information
Title	Title
First Name	First Name
Middle Name	Middle Name
Last Name	Last Name
Suffix	Suffix
Address Line 1	Address Line 1
Address Line 2	Address Line 2
City	City
State Zip Code	State Zip Code
Country	Country
Phone Number	Phone Number
Email Address	Email Address

* The Texas Governor's Mansion Restoration Fund is an IRS approved §501(c)(3) charitable organization and all donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.